

EL PASO USBC, INC. 2023-2024 GENE CALABRO BOWLING AMBASSADOR OF THE YEAR

The Gene Calabro Bowling Ambassador of the Year is awarded annually to the individual who has been determined to have done the most to promote the sport of bowling in El Paso during the last year.

It is not required that a nominee be an active member of the El Paso USBC. Nominees may be submitted even if they have won the award previously. The person submitting the nominee must be an active member in good standing with the El Paso USBC.

Nominees for the Gene Calabro Bowling Ambassador of the Year will be evaluated on the following:

- Scope of their efforts and accomplishments
- Impact of their efforts and accomplishments on participation in events and/or overall membership
- Potential future benefits that may be realized by the Nominees efforts and accomplishments

Please submit only one nominee.

Nominations must be received by October 31, 2024

Please give this information to the league bowlers, so they can nominate someone.

If you have any questions or need clarification on the guidelines or the form, please feel free to call:

Craig Sykos, Association Manager

(915) 781-9868

Please mail nominations to:

or email to:

El Paso USBC

elpasousbccraigsykos@gmail.com

4809 Ambassador Dr El Paso, TX 79924

EL PASO USBC, INC. 2023-2024 GENE CALABRO BOWLING AMBASSADOR OF THE YEAR

NOMINATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY October 31, 2024

NAME OF NOMINEE:
Write a brief statement stating why the nominee should be considered for the Gene Calabro Bowling Ambassador of the Year Award. Please include details of what efforts the nominee made towards promoting the sport during the last year and what results have been realized from their efforts (accomplishments) and/or what results are expected in the future from their efforts.
Attach another page if needed.
LEAGUE AND/OR INDIVIDUAL SUBMITTING NOMINEE:
PLEASE MAIL NOMINATION TO: EL PASO USBC

Rev 2023-24

4809 Ambassador Dr El Paso, TX 79924

Or email to elpasousbccraigsykos@gmail.com